
 
   

  
 

  
 

  
  

  
  

    
 

    
  

 
  

 
  

  
  
  

    

  

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

     

              

                   
                  

               

       
   

  
    

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown 

ALF + Others 

Clinic 3 
Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 
Administered 

Data as of 2/21 
Clinics through 2/21 
Schedules through 2/22-2/28 SNF 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

Date(1) 

Clinic 1 Clinic 2 
Assigned Completion Completion 
Facilities 

Status(2) Status(2) 

Clinic 3 
Completion 

Status(2) 

Vaccines 
Administered 

Additional Clinics 
Scheduled Over 
Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Alaska 
Alabama 
Arkansas 
Arizona 
California 
Chicago 
Colorado 
Connecticut 
District of Columbia 
Delaware 
Florida 
Georgia 
Hawaii 
Iowa 
Idaho 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Kansas 
Kentucky 
Louisiana 

Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 

12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 

1 Complete Complete 
59 Complete Complete 
50 Complete Complete 
60 Complete Complete 

324 Complete Complete 
39 Complete Complete 
97 Complete Complete 
32 Complete Complete 
3 Complete Complete 

16 Complete Complete 
189 Complete Complete 
82 Complete Complete 
18 Complete Complete 

187 Complete Complete 
60 Complete Complete 

271 Complete Complete 
107 Complete 88% 
161 Complete Complete 
129 Complete Complete 
144 Complete 81% 

Complete 
51% 
0% 

15% 
43% 
0% 

85% 
Complete 

0% 
88% 
94% 
49% 
17% 
29% 
23% 
53% 
0% 

55% 
73% 
1% 

295 
14,316 
6,756 

14,891 
90,457 
12,734 
31,612 
12,560 
1,175 
4,773 

69,613 
14,816 
5,927 

36,855 
11,071 
70,698 
16,650 
30,499 
28,152 
23,315 

0 
22 
18 
12 

145 
11 
15 
0 
0 
2 

13 
27 
2 

62 
24 

104 
32 
47 
34 
38 

Massachusetts 
Maryland 
Maine 
Michigan 
Minnesota 
Missouri 
Mississippi 
Montana 
North Carolina 
Nebraska 
New Hampshire 
New Jersey 
New Mexico 
Nevada 
New York 
Ohio 
Oklahoma 
Oregon 
Pennsylvania 
Philadelphia 
Puerto Rico 
Rhode Island 
South Carolina 
South Dakota 
Tennessee 
Texas 
Utah 
Virginia 
Vermont 
Washington 
Wisconsin 
West Virginia 

Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 
Activated 

Not Activated 

12/28/2020 
12/23/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/24/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 

1/4/2021 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/21/2020 
12/28/2020 
12/28/2020 

Not Activated 

98 Complete 94% 
89 Complete Complete 
39 Complete Complete 

145 Complete Complete 
104 Complete Complete 
203 Complete Complete 
99 Complete 85% 
27 Complete Complete 

184 Complete Complete 
78 Complete Complete 
22 Complete Complete 
93 Complete Complete 
29 Complete Complete 
29 Complete Complete 

247 Complete Complete 
374 Complete Complete 
209 Complete Complete 
65 Complete Complete 
94 Complete Complete 
8 Complete Complete 

11 Complete 64% 
35 Complete Complete 
64 Complete Complete 
56 Complete Complete 

186 Complete 94% 
484 Complete Complete 
43 Complete Complete 
90 Complete Complete 
11 Complete 91% 
87 Complete Complete 

201 Complete Complete 
0 N/A N/A 

65% 
52% 
90% 
3% 
1% 
0% 

13% 
41% 
0% 

63% 
Complete 

46% 
0% 

90% 
88% 
86% 
61% 
86% 
44% 
75% 
0% 

46% 
0% 

63% 
0% 

44% 
56% 
41% 
91% 
57% 
0% 
N/A 

26,932 
30,337 
11,180 
30,566 
20,459 
33,384 
13,829 
5,234 

36,806 
13,837 
7,433 

31,264 
5,572 
6,663 

102,401 
83,889 
35,036 
12,990 
35,285 
3,158 
1,389 
9,713 

15,959 
5,576 

37,677 
89,674 
8,656 

30,391 
2,987 

23,302 
42,804 
29,725 

27 
27 
2 

25 
30 
62 
52 
5 

73 
25 
0 

25 
7 
2 

29 
39 
68 
7 

30 
0 
1 

16 
28 
15 
46 

217 
15 
31 
0 

30 
23 
0 

Wyoming Activated 1/4/2021 14 Complete Complete 14% 2,037 4 
Total 5,547 1,343,310 1,569 

Activation Status 
State Activation 

Date(1) 
Assigned 
Facilities 

Completed 
Clinics 

(1)Each State is responsible for their activation date (1)Each State is responsible for their activation date 

(2)The completion of clinics does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date past our designated milestone dates or 
facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0%-3% applied in determination of completion status. 

COVID-19 Vaccination Information for Long-Term Care Facilities will be provided by 5pm CST Mondays through Fridays. 

Clinic 1 
Completion 

Status(2) 

Additional Clinics 
Scheduled Over 
Next 7 Days (Inc. 

Today) 

Activated 12/28/2020 311 588 Complete 85% 6% 4,647 86 
Activated 1/15/2021 98 185 Complete 89% - 8,100 24 
Activated 12/28/2020 32 63 Complete Complete - 3,085 4 
Activated 1/18/2021 830 1,024 Complete 24% 1% 21,368 282 
Activated 1/11/2021 1,582 2,512 Complete 59% 1% 80,781 573 
Activated 12/28/2020 151 214 Complete 42% - 13,973 50 
Activated 1/4/2021 481 990 Complete Complete 7% 40,975 186 
Activated 1/4/2021 166 294 Complete 66% 6% 14,435 44 
Activated 12/28/2020 4 6 Complete 50% - 1,130 0 
Activated 12/28/2020 12 27 Complete Complete 25% 3,374 9 
Activated 1/11/2021 1,014 2,144 Complete Complete 12% 96,608 320 
Activated 1/11/2021 173 295 Complete 72% 1% 14,849 50 
Activated 12/28/2020 15 29 Complete 40% 20% 3,268 10 
Activated 12/28/2020 479 989 Complete Complete 8% 31,464 91 
Activated 12/28/2020 143 296 Complete Complete 8% 14,229 35 
Activated 1/25/2021 457 763 Complete 67% 4% 60,989 133 
Activated 1/18/2021 195 337 Complete 73% - 23,197 40 
Activated 12/28/2020 154 330 Complete 94% 18% 14,936 44 
Activated 12/21/2020 114 288 Complete 95% 57% 16,176 43 
Activated 1/4/2021 286 360 Complete 28% - 8,688 179 
Activated 1/11/2021 421 709 Complete 66% 1% 27,486 119 
Activated 1/23/2021 753 854 Complete 18% - 23,247 197 
Activated 1/4/2021 159 224 Complete 40% 1% 5,169 69 
Activated 1/4/2021 2,057 2,729 Complete 34% - 67,939 618 
Activated 1/11/2021 771 991 Complete 29% - 42,692 161 
Activated 12/28/2020 408 701 Complete 73% - 27,513 89 
Activated 1/11/2021 121 200 Complete 64% 2% 8,718 54 
Activated 12/28/2020 73 149 Complete 95% 8% 6,462 25 
Activated 12/28/2020 385 711 Complete 85% - 39,382 71 
Activated 12/28/2020 105 231 Complete 95% 26% 8,604 46 
Activated 12/28/2020 37 69 Complete 84% 3% 2,915 17 
Activated 1/4/2021 285 528 Complete 80% 6% 43,921 88 
Activated 12/28/2020 213 409 Complete 93% - 10,606 0 
Activated 1/4/2021 177 357 Complete 94% 7% 7,840 27 
Activated 1/11/2021 192 378 Complete 96% 1% 30,705 42 
Activated 1/4/2021 496 1,136 Complete 92% 32% 44,488 166 
Activated 1/12/2021 117 199 Complete 69% 2% 10,005 68 
Activated 1/18/2021 710 1,122 Complete 59% - 27,981 228 
Activated 1/18/2021 315 433 Complete 37% 1% 18,891 187 
Activated 12/28/2020 1 2 Complete Complete - 68 0 
Activated 1/4/2021 982 1,344 Complete 38% - 44,855 292 
Activated 1/18/2021 41 61 Complete 46% 2% 4,077 5 
Activated 12/28/2020 154 279 Complete 82% - 9,765 24 
Activated 12/28/2020 63 155 Complete Complete 46% 5,174 22 
Activated 1/13/2021 219 334 Complete 53% - 19,223 83 
Activated 12/28/2020 905 1,717 Complete 82% 11% 58,609 517 
Activated 1/4/2021 152 333 Complete Complete 16% 22,228 56 
Activated 1/11/2021 379 707 Complete 84% 3% 29,688 75 
Activated 1/11/2021 141 243 Complete 65% 6% 7,074 43 
Activated 1/4/2021 1,160 1,896 Complete 64% 1% 59,705 373 
Activated 1/25/2021 1,678 1,785 Complete 9% - 41,322 366 

Not Activated Not Activated 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 0 0 
Activated 1/4/2021 21 49 Complete Complete 24% 2,615 6 

20,388 32,769 1,235,239 6,337 

Clinic 2 
Completion 

Status(2) 


