Data as of 2/21 Clinics through 2/21

Covid-19 Vaccine: Long-Term Care Facility Vaccination Efforts Breakdown

Clinics through 2/21 Schedules through 2/22-2/28				S	NF				ALF + Others									
	Activation Status	State Activation Date ⁽¹⁾	Assigned Facilities	Clinic 1 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 2 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 3 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)	Activation Statu	State Activation Date ⁽¹⁾	Assigned Facilities	Completed Clinics	Clinic 1 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 2 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Clinic 3 Completion Status ⁽²⁾	Vaccines Administered	Additional Clinics Scheduled Over Next 7 Days (Inc. Today)	
Alaska	Activated	12/28/2020	1	Complete	Complete	Complete	295	0	Activated	12/28/2020	311	588	Complete	85%	6%	4,647	86	
Alabama	Activated	12/28/2020	59	Complete	Complete	51%	14,316	22	Activated	1/15/2021	98	185	Complete	89%	-	8,100	24	
Arkansas	Activated	12/28/2020	50	Complete	Complete	0%	6,756	18	Activated	12/28/2020	32	63	Complete	Complete	-	3,085	4	
Arizona	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	15%	14,891	12	Activated	1/18/2021	830	1,024	Complete	24%	1%	21,368	282	
California	Activated	12/28/2020	324	Complete	Complete	43%	90,457	145	Activated	1/11/2021	1,582	2,512	Complete	59%	1%	80,781	573	
Chicago	Activated	12/28/2020	39	Complete	Complete	0%	12,734	11	Activated	12/28/2020	151	214	Complete	42%	-	13,973	50	
Colorado	Activated	12/28/2020	97	Complete	Complete	85%	31,612	15	Activated	1/4/2021	481	990	Complete	Complete	7%	40,975	186	
Connecticut	Activated	12/21/2020	32	Complete	Complete	Complete	12,560	0	Activated	1/4/2021	166	294	Complete	66%	6%	14,435	44	
District of Columbia	Activated	12/28/2020	3	Complete	Complete	0%	1,175	0	Activated	12/28/2020	4	6	Complete	50%	-	1,130	0	
Delaware	Activated	12/28/2020	16	Complete	Complete	88%	4,773	2	Activated	12/28/2020	12	27	Complete	Complete	25%	3,374	9	
Florida	Activated	12/21/2020	189	Complete	Complete	94%	69,613	13	Activated	1/11/2021	1,014	2,144	Complete	Complete	12%	96,608	320	
Georgia	Activated	12/28/2020	82	Complete	Complete	49%	14,816	27	Activated	1/11/2021	173	295	Complete	72%	1%	14,849	50	
Hawaii	Activated	12/28/2020	18	Complete	Complete	17%	5,927	2	Activated	12/28/2020	15	29	Complete	40%	20%	3,268	10	
lowa	Activated	12/28/2020	187	Complete	Complete	29%	36,855	62	Activated	12/28/2020	479	989	Complete	Complete	8%	31,464	91	
Idaho	Activated	12/28/2020	60	Complete	Complete	23%	11,071	24	Activated	12/28/2020	143	296	Complete	Complete	8%	14,229	35	
Illinois	Activated	12/28/2020	271	Complete	Complete	53%	70,698	104	Activated	1/25/2021	457	763	Complete	67%	4%	60,989	133	
Indiana	Activated	12/28/2020	107	Complete	88%	0%	16,650	32	Activated	1/18/2021	195	337	Complete	73%	-	23,197	40	
Kansas	Activated	12/28/2020	161	Complete	Complete	55%	30,499	47	Activated	12/28/2020	154	330	Complete	94%	18%	14,936	44	
Kentucky	Activated	12/21/2020	129	Complete	Complete	73%	28,152	34	Activated	12/21/2020	114	288	Complete	95%	57%	16,176	43	
Louisiana	Activated	12/28/2020	144	Complete	81%	1%	23,315	38	Activated	1/4/2021	286	360	Complete	28%	-	8,688	179	
Massachusetts	Activated	12/28/2020	98	Complete	94%	65%	26,932	27	Activated	1/11/2021	421	709	Complete	66%	1%	27,486	119	
Maryland	Activated	12/23/2020	89	Complete	Complete	52%	30,337	27	Activated	1/23/2021	753	854	Complete	18%	-	23,247	197	
Maine	Activated	12/21/2020	39	Complete	Complete	90%	11,180	2	Activated	1/4/2021	159	224	Complete	40%	1%	5,169	69	
Michigan	Activated	12/28/2020	145	Complete	Complete	3%	30,566	25	Activated	1/4/2021	2,057	2,729	Complete	34%	-	67,939	618	
Minnesota	Activated	12/28/2020	104	Complete	Complete	1%	20,459	30	Activated	1/11/2021	771	991	Complete	29%	-	42,692	161	
Missouri	Activated	12/28/2020	203	Complete	Complete	0%	33,384	62	Activated	12/28/2020	408	701	Complete	73%	-	27,513	89	
Mississippi	Activated	12/28/2020	99	Complete	85%	13%	13,829	52	Activated	1/11/2021	121	200	Complete	64%	2%	8,718	54	
Montana	Activated	12/28/2020	27	Complete	Complete	41%	5,234	5	Activated	12/28/2020	73	149	Complete	95%	8%	6,462	25	
North Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	184	Complete	Complete	0%	36,806	73	Activated	12/28/2020	385	711	Complete	85%	-	39,382	71	
Nebraska	Activated	12/28/2020	78	Complete	Complete	63%	13,837	25	Activated	12/28/2020	105	231	Complete	95%	26%	8,604	46	
New Hampshire	Activated	12/21/2020	22	Complete	Complete	Complete	7,433	0	Activated	12/28/2020	37	69	Complete	84%	3%	2,915	17	
New Jersey	Activated	12/28/2020	93	Complete	Complete	46%	31,264	25	Activated	1/4/2021	285	528	Complete	80%	6%	43,921	88	
New Mexico	Activated	12/28/2020	29	Complete	Complete	0%	5,572	7	Activated	12/28/2020	213	409	Complete	93%	-	10,606	0	
Nevada	Activated	12/21/2020	29	Complete	Complete	90%	6,663	2	Activated	1/4/2021	177	357	Complete	94%	7%	7,840	27	
New York	Activated	12/21/2020	247	Complete	Complete	88%	102,401	29	Activated	1/11/2021	192	378	Complete	96%	1%	30,705	42	
Ohio	Activated	12/21/2020	374	Complete	Complete	86%	83,889	39	Activated	1/4/2021	496	1,136	Complete	92%	32%	44,488	166	
Oklahoma	Activated	12/24/2020	209	Complete	Complete	61%	35,036	68	Activated	1/12/2021	117	199	Complete	69%	2%	10,005	68	
Oregon	Activated	12/21/2020	65	Complete	Complete	86%	12,990	7	Activated	1/18/2021	710	1,122	Complete	59%	-	27,981	228	
Pennsylvania	Activated	12/28/2020	94	Complete	Complete	44%	35,285	30	Activated	1/18/2021	315	433	Complete	37%	1%	18,891	187	
Philadelphia	Activated	12/28/2020	8	Complete	Complete	75%	3,158	0	Activated	12/28/2020	1	2	Complete	Complete	-	68	0	
Puerto Rico	Activated	1/4/2021	11	Complete	64%	0%	1,389	1	Activated	1/4/2021	982	1,344	Complete	38%	-	44,855	292	
Rhode Island	Activated	12/28/2020	35	Complete	Complete	46%	9,713	16	Activated	1/18/2021	41	61	Complete	46%	2%	4,077	5	
South Carolina	Activated	12/28/2020	64	Complete	Complete	0%	15,959	28	Activated	12/28/2020	154	279	Complete	82%	-	9,765	24	
South Dakota	Activated	12/28/2020	56	Complete	Complete	63%	5,576	15	Activated	12/28/2020	63	155	Complete	Complete	46%	5,174	22	
Tennessee	Activated	12/28/2020	186	Complete	94%	0%	37,677	46	Activated	1/13/2021	219	334	Complete	53%	-	19,223	83	
Texas	Activated	12/28/2020	484	Complete	Complete	44%	89,674	217	Activated	12/28/2020	905	1,717	Complete	82%	11%	58,609	517	
Utah	Activated	12/28/2020	43	Complete	Complete	56%	8,656	15	Activated	1/4/2021	152	333	Complete	Complete	16%	22,228	56	
Virginia	Activated	12/28/2020	90	Complete	Complete	41%	30,391	31	Activated	1/11/2021	379	707	Complete	84%	3%	29,688	75	
Vermont	Activated	12/21/2020	11	Complete	91%	91%	2,987	0	Activated	1/11/2021	141	243	Complete	65%	6%	7,074	43	
Washington	Activated	12/28/2020	87	Complete	Complete	57%	23,302	30	Activated	1/4/2021	1,160	1,896	Complete	64%	1%	59,705	373	
Wisconsin	Activated	12/28/2020	201	Complete	Complete	0%	42,804	23	Activated	1/25/2021	1,678	1,785	Complete	9%	-	41,322	366	
West Virginia	Not Activated	Not Activated	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	29,725	0	Not Activated		0	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	0	0	
Wyoming	Activated	1/4/2021	14	Complete	Complete	14%	2,037	4	Activated	1/4/2021	21	49	Complete	Complete	24%	2,615	6	
Total			5,547				1,343,310	1,569			20,388	32,769				1,235,239	6,337	
⁽¹⁾ Each State is responsible for their activation of	late								⁽³⁾ Each State is responsib	e for their activation date								

¹⁰The consistent of clinic does not include facilities that have rescheduled their clinic date sast our desimated ministone dates or facilities that were recently allocated to Walgreens. There is a margin of 0K-3X applied in determination of completion status. COVID-19 Vascination Information for Long Term Care Facilities will be provided by Spm CST Mondays through Fridays.